Parts list

As#sy Description Qty | Remark As#sy ‘Déscription Qty: |"' Remark
1 | Left Upright Beam 1 D3 | 45x45 Inner Cap 3 | Pre-assembled
2 | Right Upright Beam 1 D5 | 40x60 Inner Cap 2 | Pre-assembled
3 | Cross Brace 1 D7 | 25x25 Inner Cap 4 | Pre-assembled
4 | Main Seat Support 1 D12 | D 25 Outer Cap 1 '] Pre-assembled
5 |Leg Lever 1 D13 | D 25 Inner Cap 12 | Pre-assembled
6 | Front Foot 1 D16 | D 76 Outer Cap 4 | Pre-assembled
7 | Leg Developer 1 D20 | 50~45 Sieeve 3 | Pre-assembled
8 | Curl Pad Stand 1 D21 | 60~45 Sleeve 2 | Pre-assembled
9 | Crutch 2 | Pre-assembled | D22 | D76~D60 Sleeve 2 Pre-assembled
10 | Backrest Support 2 D23 | Rubber Cushion 1 Pre-assembled
11 | Seat Bracket 1
12 | Foam Roll Tube 3 A7 | Hex Bolt M10x7'/," 1
13 | 40mm L-shape Pin 1 A9 | Hex Bolt M10x3” 1
14 | Curl Rolling Bar 1 A11 | Hex Bolt M10x2%," | 1
15 | Backrest Adj Bar 1 A12 | Hex Bolt M10x23/3" 2
16 | Seat 1 A13 | Hex Bolt M10x4” 4
17 | Backrest 1 A14 | Hex Bolt M10x1%/," | 1
18 | Curl Pad 1 A16 | Hex Bolt M10x%/s” 9
19 | Foam Roller 6 A21 | Hex Bolt M8x1°%/" 4
20 | Lat Guide Rod 1 A24 | Hex Bolt M8x */," 6
21 | Weight Carriage 1 A25 | Hex Bolt M10x 2'/5" | 2
22 | Bumper Post 1
23 | Lat Bar 1 B1 | Flat Washer M10 34
24 '| D 90mm Pulley 1 B3 | Flat Washer M8 10
25 | D 75mm Pulley 1
26 | Cable 1 C1 | Nylon Lock Nut M10 13
27 | Clip D
28 | Square Connecter Plate 1
29 | Arc Connecter Plate 2
30 | Crutch Lock Screw 2 '
31 | Handle Foam Roller 4 | Pre-assembled e
32 | T Support Bar 1
33 | Pop Pin 1 Pre-assembled
34 | Pulley Bushing 2
35 | 60mm L-Shape Pin 1
36 | 70mm L-Shape Pin 1
37 | Chain 1




